
REDA 

ODISHA RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

(Under Energy Department, Government of Odisha) 
S-59, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar-751010 

Ph: 91-674-2588260, Fax: 2586368 

Web site: www.oredaorissa.com E-mail: ceoreda@oredaorissa.com 

Letter No:1400/PD-51/2021 Dated: 15.03.2024 

Notice for price bid opening 

The financial bid opening of the e-tender notice no-3674, dated 23.11.2023 

towards selection of Solar Power Generator(SPG) for the development of Solar PV 

Project for government buildings under RESCO model in Odisha with Net Metering/ 

Virtual Net Metering (VNM) is scheduled to be held on 15.03.2024 at 03:00 PM. 

Yours faithfully 

Joint Director (Techhical) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

